VTS  Sealed Strip
2', 4', & 8' LED dual select
VTS_SpecSheet 10/24 page 1 of 5
Ordering guide	 Example: Example:  VTS42856L8CST-UN3-DIM
Series Length (nom.) Lumens (nominal lumens) 1 CRI / CCT (color temps) Voltage / Dimming
VTS   — UN3-DIM
VTS	 Sealed Strip
LED dual select
2	  2' length
4	  4' length
8	  8' length
25L	 2500lm 840	 80 CRI, 4000K UN3-DIM
Universal voltage
120-347V
(0-10V dimmable)
2028L	 Field selectable (2000/2400/2800lm) 2 8CST	 80 CRI, Field selectable (3500/4000/5000K) 2
50L	 5000lm 840	 80 CRI, 4000K
2856L	 Field selectable (2800/4200/5600lm) 2 8CST	 80 CRI, Field selectable (3500/4000/5000K) 2
100L	 10000lm 840	 80 CRI, 4000K
80130L	 Field selectable (8000/11000/13000lm) 2 8CST	 80 CRI, Field selectable (3500/4000/5000K) 2
Wattage and Lumen Values
Ordering Guide Color Temp. (K) 3 Average System Wattage 4 Lumen Output 3,4  Efficacy (LPW)  CRI
VTS225L840-UN3-DIM 4000 22W 2500lm 115 >80
VTS22028L8CST-UN3-DIM 3500/4000/5000 21W/17W/14W 2000lm/2400lm/2800lm 140 >80
VTS450L840-UN3-DIM 4000 44W 5000lm 115 >80
VTS42856L8CST-UN3-DIM 3500/4000/5000 46W/32W/22W 2800lm/4200lm/5600lm 125 >80
VTS8100L840-UN3-DIM 4000 80W 10000lm 125 >80
VTS880130L8CST-UN3-DIM 3500/4000/5000 94W/78W/57W 8000lm/11000lm/13000lm 138 >80
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
2. Selectable default settings. CCT: 4000K Lumens: Max available lumens.
3. On selectable configurations default setting is CCT 4000K and max available lumens
4. Wattage and lumen output may vary by +/10% due to actual input voltage.
5. Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79.
Features
•	 Body: Grey one piece, molded 5VA grade
polycarbonate body. No rusting, no oxidation,
and no corrosion.
•	 Lens: Polycarbonate frosted lens.
UL94-V0 rated.
•	 Construction: Gasket provides tight seal
between plastic lens and housing.
•	 Power connection: Metal gland (NPT 1/2).
•	 Fasteners: Stainless steel latches are standard.
•	 Selectable version default setting: 4000K
correlated color temperature (CCT)
and max available lumens.
•	 Brackets: Wrap around mounting brackets
included (set of 2).
•	 Accessories: Screws and expansion bolts
included (set of 4).
• Mountings: Hanging V hooks included (set of 2).
• Listings: cULus listed to meet UL 1598 standards
for -30°C to 40°C ambient. Suitable for wet
locations.
• Certifications: DLC 5.1 Standard, NEMA4X, NSF
Listed for Splash and Non-Food Zones
• Ratings: IP66 rated.
• Warranty: 5 Year Limited Warranty
Industrial
VTS Sealed Strip
2', 4', & 8' LED dual select
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Day-Brite/CFI VTS Sealed strip is a durable wet location rated product designed
for use in both indoor and outdoor environments. This luminaire offers rugged
reliability, selectability and the efficiency your successful business requires.
Lumen
Select Switch
CCT with
Select Switch